Middle East Championships (Title
Show)

The Royal Stables,

Jordan

19 Sep 2019, Class Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Judges

=, AF

Name: BAYLASAN AL

WAZZAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Wael Al
Wazzan

Name: RASHA BH
Colour: grey
Owner: Bashar Al
Hindi

Name: MAASA
Colour: grey
Owner: The Royal
Stables

Name: LOLY AS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Odai Al
Shajrawi

Name: SHAIKHA
AIDA IBZ
Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammad

Ibze'a

Name: BADWAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nadim
Mushahwar

Score
89,69

89,63

89,56

87,81

87,56

87,25
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