## Middle East Championships (Title Show)



The Royal Stables, Jordan 19 Sep 2019, Class Yearling Fillies

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail
1st	Name: BAYLASAN AL WAZZAN Colour: grey Owner: Wael Al Wazzan	89,69	
2nd	Name: <b>RASHA BH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Bashar Al Hindi</b>	89,63	
3rd	Name: MAASA Colour: grey Owner: The Royal Stables	89,56	
4th	Name: LOLY AS Colour: chestnut Owner: Odai Al Shajrawi	87,81	
5th	Name: SHAIKHA AIDA IBZ Colour: bay Owner: Mohammad Ibze'a	87,56	
6th	Name: <b>BADWAH</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Nadim</b>	87,25	

## Judges

Mushahwar

🔟 , AF